bubbles & whites

Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbels
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles
Bubbles - Rosé

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Blanc
Furmint
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

whites

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

rosés & reds

Rosé Blend - Grenache

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Chateau Roger Coulon Heri-Hodi ler Cru
Ruinart 'Blanc de Blancs'

Vueve Clicquot 'Yellow Label'
Perrier-Jouet 'Grand Brut'

Pol Roger

Pommery Royal Brut

Vueve Clicquot 'Vintage Brut'

Dom Perignon Brut

Krug 'Grande Cuvee'

Laurent-Perrier

Duckhorn

Hall

Comte Lafond

Fox Farm Vineyards

Evolucié

Vincent Wengier 'Bourgogne Blanc'
Materra - Cunat Family Vineyards
Domaine Couturier 'Clos Scellés'

Domaine Long Depaquit 'Albert Bichot'
Chateau Montelena (rr93)

Domaine J.A. Ferret 'Les Perrieres'
Domaine Marius Delarche 'Sous Fretille'
Booker 'My Favorite Neighbor' (blanc)
Rochioli 'Estate’

Rombauer

Domaine Genot-Boulanger

Remoissenet Pére & Fils 'Les Cras'

Latour - Puligny Montrachet 'La Garenne'

Chateau Esclans 'Les Clans' (1595, p95)
Presquile

Fox Farm Vineyards

Rhys

09'
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
04'
04'
NV
NV

21
22!
22!
23'
20'
22!
21
21

22!
20'
18'
17
21
21
21
19'
17'
15'

19'
22!
22!
19'

a hidden gem in bold ... ssshhh

Reims, FR
Reims, FR
Reims, FR
Epernay, FR
Epernay, FR
Reims, FR
Reims, FR
Epernay, FR
Reims, FR
Reims, FR

Napa, CA
Napa, CA

Yamhill Valley, OR
Tokaj, HU
Burgundy, FR
Oak Knoll, CA
Pouilly-Fuissé, FR

Chablis, FR

Napa, CA

Pouilly-Fuissé, FR
Pernand-Vergelesses, FR
San Luis Obisbo, CA
Russian River Valley, CA
Carneros, CA

Aloxe Corton, FR
Meursault, FR
Burgundy, FR

Cotes de Provence, FR
Santa Barbara, CA
Dundee, OR

Anderson Valley, CA

120
145
140
132
125
108
320
360
395
172

69
74
96
64
45
59
90
97

78
169
110
148

82
112

86
270
180
225

115
69
79
85



reds

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Gamay

Gamay

Gamay

Red Blend - GSM
Barbera

Barbera

Red Blend - Pais

Red Blend - Grenache
Red Blend - Grenache
Red Blend - Merlot
Malbec

Sangiovese

Cabernet Franc
Merlot

reds

Red Blend - Garnacha Tintorera

Grenache

Red Blend - Syrah
Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Red Blend - Merlot
Red Blend - Cabernet
Brunello

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Syrah

Red Blend - Cabernet
Nerello Mascalese
Nebbiolo

Red Blend - Cabernet
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
(OV) Tempranillo

Domaine Prieur Brunet 'La Maladiere'
Louis Jadot 'Le Chapitre'

Sotor Estate

Domaine Philippe Gavignet 'Les Pruliers'
DuMol 'Wester Reach'

Marcassin 'Marcassin Vineyard' (rr97, wsgs)
Domaine Chignard 'Beauvernay'
Chateau Thivin

Anne-Sophie Dubois 'Les Cocottes'
Coudoulet Beaucastle

Paolo Conterno 'La Ginestra'

Massolino

Tres C 'Combino’

Chateau de Beaucastel (Perrin Family)
Chateau Mont Redon

Aia Vecchia 'Lagone’

Fabre Montmayou

Antinori Pian Delle 'Vigne-Rosso'
Domain de Noir

L'Ecole

Bodegas Atalaya 'del Camino'
Domaine Les Palliéres 'Racines'
L'Aventure 'Optimus'

Andrew Will 'Champoux Vineyard'
Serial

Robert Mondavi

Delille Cellars 'D2'

Chateau La Croix Bonis

Il Poggione

Volker Eislele

Pride Mountain Vineyards

Booker 'My Favorite Neighbor' (rouge)
Booker 'Perl'

Aia Vecchia 'Sor Ugo' Bolgheri

Idda Etna Rosso (/s96)

Viberti 'Buon Padre'

Cain Five (1596)

Chappellet 'Signature' (1595) (ws93)
Shafer Vineyard 'One Point Five' (1595) (WE95)
Bodegas Tridente 'Rejon’

19'
19'
22!
17'
20'
14
20'
21
23'
21
20'
21
21
21
20'
22!
20'
21
21
21

20'
22!
21
18'
20'
19'
18'
18'
19'
16'
20'
20'
21
18'
19'
18'
17'
19'
19'
20'

Santenay, FR

Marsannay, FR
Willamette Valley, OR
Nuits-Saint-Georges, FR
Russian River Valley, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA
Julienas, FR

Cote de Brouilly, FR
Flurie, FR

Cotes du Rhone, FR

Alba, IT

Alba, IT

Itata Valley, CL
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, FR
Tuscany, IT

Medoza, AR

Montalcino, IT

Chinon, FR

Columbia Valley, WA

La Mancha, SP
Gigondas, FR

Paso Robles, CA
Horse Heaven Hills, WA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa, CA

Columbia Valley, WA
Saint-Estephe, FR
Montalcino, IT

St. Helena, CA

Napa, CA

San Luis Obosho, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Tuscany, IT

Sicily, IT

Barolo, IT

Spring Mountain, CA
Napa, CA

Stags Leap District, CA
Castillay Ledn, SP

148
120
132
245
162
525
63
72
75
85
64
70
66
225
165
63
59
82
79
72

47
135
155

99

62

98

92

83
157
118
120
122
169
116
118
147
227
243
258

93



reds

Red Blend - Sangiovese

Bordeaux Blend - Cabernet

Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Blend - Cabernet
Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux Blend - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux Blend - Cabernet
Bordeaux Blend - Cabernet
Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah

Red Blend - Cabernet

Red Blend - Cabernet
Nebbiolo

Zinfandel

Shiraz

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

reds

Corvina
Tempranillo
Red Blend - Cabernet

desserts

Moscato di Asti
White Blend - Semillion

Poggio Antico 'Madre'

Chateau D'Armailhac (ss95) (Ws94)
Sottimano 'Basarin' (rRp95) (WE95)

Heitz Cellars 'Lot C-91' (1s96)

San Guido 'Guidalberto'

Dominus Estate (rp9s, 4598)

Chateau Gazin (Rr96, Ws93)

Honig

Upchurch

Chateau Lagrange (pc9s, J595)

Chateau Leoville Poyferre (rP94, ws92)
Ancient Peaks 'Oyster Ridge'

Ngeringa

Fattoria le Pupille 'Saffredi' (1599)
Torrin 'Tsundere’

Paolo Scavino 'Bric del Fiasc' (rpgs, J595)
Biale 'Black Chicken'

Two Hands 'Bella's Garden'

Domenico Clerico 'Ciabot Mentin' (rRp95, J594)
G.D. Vajra 'Ravera' (W97, s96, WS95)

Dal Forno 'Valpolicella Superiore'
Vega Sicilia 5 'Valbuena' (1597, rRr96)
San Guido 'Sassicaia' (ws94)

Michele Chiarlo 'Nivole' (375ml)
Moueix 'La Fluer Renaissance' (375ml)

Wine Spectator

AWARD
)
EXCELLENCE

2012 through 2024

vintages are subject to change based on availabilty

15'
20'
18'
16'
22!
19'
09'
19'
20'
16'
11
18'
22!
15'
15'
07'
21
17
17
17'

07'
15'
10'

20'
15'

Tuscany, IT
Pauillac, FR
Barbaresco, IT
Napa, CA

Tuscany, IT

Napa, CA
Pomerol, FR

Napa, CA

Red Mountain, WA
Saint Julien, FR
Margaux, FR

Paso Robles, CA
Adelaide Hills, AU
Tuscany, IT
Willow Creek District, CA
Barolo, IT

Napa, CA

Barossa Valley, AU
Barolo, IT

Barolo, IT

Valpolicella, IT
Ribera del Duero, SP
Bolgheri Sassicaia, IT

Asti, IT
Sauternes, FR

145
110
199
225
180
650
325
109
140
250
278
126
80
222
205
295
99
121
265
250

212
410
438

39
49



